B
C
D
E
F
G
A
epsilon Series Digital Servo Drives

fax: 612/995-8011
e-mail: info@emersonmotioncontrol.com
How to Order
To build a complete Epsilon system, one item from each of the following five
ordering columns must be selected. Note that items 2-5 require additional input
as to motor type and cable lengths.The basic systems respresented on this page
can be built upon with a variety of optional configurations and accessory
components that are ordered separately. Descriptions of these options and
accessories begin on page A21.
Epsilon Servo Drive NT or MG Servo Motor Motor Power Cable Feedback Cable  Software
Eb-202 NT-207 CMDS-xxx CFCS-xxx PTools-FM (all models)
Es-202 NT-212 CFCO-xxx PTools-BASE (Eb Drives only)
Ei-202 MG-205 CFOS-xxx PTools-BASE-DSK (Eb Drives only)
MG-208*
Eb-203 NT-212 CMDS-xxx CFCS-xxx PTools-FM (all models)
Es-203 MG-205 CFCO-xxx PTools-BASE (Eb Drives only)
Ei-203 MG-208* CFOS-xxx PTools-BASE-DSK (Eb Drives only)
MG-316*
* Available with integral brake. Requires CBMS brake power cable or equivalent.
Motor Series
MG or NT
Mounting Flange Type
E = English M = Metric
Frame Size
(approximate in inches)
Continuous Torque
(approximate lb-in)
Connector Type
C = MS connectors on motor
T = MS connectors on 1 meter leads
L = 1 meter leads; no connectors
Brake Option
B = with Brake 0= No Brake
Feedback Type
N = Encoder Feedback
Seal Configuration
S = Standard (MG motors include shaft seals; NT motors do not)
L = Lip seal installed (NT motors only)
Special Options
NTE - 212-CONS-0000
Motor Model Number Guide
1 2
2
4
4
3
3
Cable Ordering Options
Motor power, feedback and brake cables are fully shielded with IP65
molded connectors and are available in standard and custom lengths.
Several standard lengths including 5, 15, 25, 50 and 100 feet are
available from stock. (Non-standard lengths require additional lead time.)
When ordering, replace xxx with specified length in feet (i.e. 005 = 5 ft).
For applications involving continuous flexing, flexible cables are
available. Cable components such as connector kits and raw cable
are also available. See pages A24-A26 for details or consult factory
for special requirements.
5
5      PowerTools Software Options for Epsilon Drives
PTools-BASE-DSK PowerTools BASE (Disk Only)  Used to configure
Epsilon Eb Series Drives. 3.5” diskette, serialized and registerable; no manuals